&) SFCard Vendas - Lojistas

| Quant | Estabelecimento Localidade | Telefone

1 100% CENTRO 8157-5661
2 3 Power Style Modas CAMPINAS 9191-5576
3 Algazarras Festas CENTRO 3651-2458
4 Andrea Confecgao CENTRO 8862-1739
5 Armarinho e Papelaria Maria CAIPE DE CIMA 9238-4934
6 Axé Gas CENTRO 3651-2727
7 Bar Bela Vista SANTO ESTEVAO 36524090
8 Bar do Bobd SANTO ESTEVAO 8239-4535
9 Bar do Indomavel SANTO ESTEVAO 8519-5880
10 Bar Nossa Casa CENTRO 8359-5042
11 Bella Manicure CENTRO 8431-3148
12 Boy Producdes CENTRO 8336-6677
13 Cairo Materiais de Construgao SANTO ESTEVAO 9962-3034
14 Cartdrio Mais CENTRO 8643-3898
15 Casa Sido NOVA SAO FRANCISCO 3651-1453
16 Clinica Odonto Popular CENTRO 3651-2952
17 Clinica Vida e Saude CENTRO (75) 8105-6045
18 Comercial 3 irmdos (Mercadinho de Santos) NOVA SAO FRANCISCO 36512023
19 Comercial Bela Vista PITANGUEIRA 3651-1909
20 Constrular CENTRO 9181-7545
21 Duda Material de Construgao CENTRO 3651-2287
22 Elen Confecgdo CENTRO 9302-6839
23 Farmadcia Caipe CAIPE DE BAIXO 8698-6005
24 Fios e Formas CENTRO 3651-3541
25 Hora Danga CENTRO 8254-2546
26 Horti Fruti da Kel SANTO ESTEVAO 8486-0222
27 Império Pizzaria CENTRO 8293-3686
28 Jane Fashion Hair CAIPE DE CIMA 3604-6046
29 JL Oliveira CAIPE DE CIMA 9145-6915
30 Jonas Depésito de Bebidas CENTRO 8305-5829
31 Kercia Perfumaria CAIPE DE BAIXO 3604-1456
32 L. CESTA BASICA CENTRO 3651-1153/9713-5804
33 Lanchonete Deus é Fiel CAIPE DE BAIXO 3652-7363
34 Lanchonete Doce Conde CENTRO 3651-1761
35 Luninha Kids CAIPE DE BAIXO 8780-2726
36 Mais Bela Cosméticos CENTRO 8862-2299
37 Mara Materiais de Construg¢ao CENTRO 3651-3536
38 Mari Depdsito de Bebidas CENTRO 3651-3311
39 Marli Presentes e Variedades CENTRO 8263-0071
40 Material de Construgdo Luftense CAIPE DE CIMA 9109-9060
41 Maxi Celulares CENTRO 3651-1474
42 Maxidtica CENTRO 3651-1474
43 MDE Materiais de Construgao CAIPE DE BAIXO 8748-6088
44 Menina Charmosa CENTRO 8250-7905
45 Menor Preco ( Materiais de Construcgdo) MONTE RECONCAVO 3652-5432
46 Mercadinho Aleluia CAIPE DE BAIXO 3652-7838
47 Mercadinho Baixa Fria BAIXA FRIA 3651-2028/8201-5127
48 Mercadinho Bom Precinho SAO BENTO 3651-2552
49 Mercadinho Ideal CAIPE DE BAIXO 3652-7104
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Mercadinho JB
Mercadinho Menor Prego
Mercadinho Popular
Mercadinho Reis
Mercadinho Sales
Mercado Cairo Cruz
Mercado Menor Preco
Mercearia Beira Mar
Mercearia Caipense
Mercearia Jesus da Lapa
Mercearia Pequena Camila
Mercearia Popular
Mistica
MLD/Costureira
Morena Presente de Deus
Neguinha do Acarajé
Otica Bianca

Padaria e Mercadinho Alves ( BARBOSA)

Panificadora e Mercadinho Fenix

Panificadora GSS
Patricia Modas
Point Guaigu
Prime Eletronica
Quiosque Por do Sol

R E 9 Embalagens
Restaurante Cantinho da Vera
Restaurante Feijao e Cia
Restaurante Ponto Certo
Saldo de Beleza JL
Silvas Biju
Supermercado Matos
Tipico Sabor
Vi Modas
Caetano Pinturas em Geral
Inforten

BAIXA FRIA
CAIPE DE BAIXO
SANTO ESTEVAO
CAIPE DE BAIXO
CAIPE DE CIMA
SANTO ESTEVAO
CAIPE DE CIMA
CAIPE DE BAIXO
CAIPE DE CIMA
CAMPINAS
CENTRO
CAIPE DE CIMA
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CAIPE DE CIMA

SANTO ESTEVAO

SANTO ESTEVAO

CAIPE DE BAIXO
CENTRO
CENTRO

CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
CENTRO
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CAIPE DE BAIXO

CAIPE DE CIMA
CENTRO
CENTRO
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8102-6667
8380-5687
3652-4049
8380-5687
8741-6506
3652-4098
9176-6317
9205-7127
93712696
8160-8748
3651-1258
3652-7532
3651-1438
3651-3919
9455-6647
8618-8927
3651-3843/8422-4873
8189-5538
3604-5469

8426-0770
8119-1045
8716-0096
3601-1807
3651-3003

3651-2983
(75)9120-6104
8306-8953
8268-5344
8321-5442
8801-6729
8696-6621
8831-1629
8107-8435
3651-2041
8880-8303



